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81 MacDonald Katie kmacdonald@psi.org Population Services International (PSI), Kenya

82 Macdonald Michael macdonaldlm@who.int World Health Organisation (WHO/GMP), Switzerland

83 Majambere Silas smajambere@ihi.or.tz Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine (LSTM), UK
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107 Nakamura Masatoshi mnakamura8823@gmail.com Japan International Cooperation Agency (JICA), Myanmar

108 Newman Robert newmanr@who.int World Health Organisation (WHO/GMP), Switzerland

109 Ofori Joshua jofori@jhsph.edu Johns Hopkins University, Bloomberg School of Public Health, Center for Communication Programs (JHUCCP), Ghana

110 Onyefunafoa Emmanuel Obi e.obi@malariaconsortium.org Malaria Consortium, Nigeria

111 Overgaard Hans hans.overgaard@umb.no Norwegian University of Life Sciences, Norway
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147 Vontas John (Ioannis) vontas@biology.uoc.gr University of Crete / IVCC, Greece & UK
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153 Yadav Rajpal Singh yadavraj@who.int World Health Organization (WHO), Switzerland
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